CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION TO THE ENLARGED EDITION
PART I
1. INTRODUCTION
II. EQUILIBRIUM SYSTEMS AND COMPARATIVE STATICS

Symbolic Formulation
Displacement of Equilibrium
Illustrative Tax Problem
Illustrative Market Case
Summary

III. THE THEORY OF MAXIMIZING BEHAVIOR

Three Sources of Meaningful Theorems

A Calculus of Qualitative Relations

Maximum Conditions of Equilibrium

Displacement of Equilibrium

Displacement of Quantity Maximized

Auxiliary Constraints and the Generalized
Le Chatelier Principle

Economic Illustrations

Analysis of Finite Changes

Analytic Functions

Convertibility into a Maximum Problem

IV. A COMPREHENSIVE RESTATEMENT OF THE THEORY OF
COST AND PRODUCTION

Statement of Problems
Conditions of Equilibrium
Secondary Extremum Conditions
Displacement of Equilibrium
Boundary or Corner Minima
Discontinuities in the Production Function
Conditions of Equilibrium
Determinateness of Equilibrium
Maximization of Profit

X1

10
12
14
17
19

21

21
23
29
30
34

36
39
46
52
52

57

57
60
61
63
69
70
73
75
76



xii

CONTENTS

Indeterminacy in Purest Competition?
Discontinuous Case
External Conditions of Equilibrium

Summary

V. THE PURE THEORY OF CONSUMER’S BEHAVIOR

Evolution of Utility Concept
Progression in Mathematical Thought

The Demand Functions as a Goal

Conditions of Equilibrium

Displacement of Equilibrium

Meaningful Theorems

Conclusion

A Note on the Demand for Money
Qualifications Introduced by Uncertainty

VI. TRANSFORMATIONS, COMPOSITE COMMODITIES, AND
RATIONING

Logarithmic Transformations and Elasticities

General Transformation of Independent Variables

Transformation of Dependent Variable
Transformation of Prices
Demand for a Group of Commodities

The General Problem of Composite or Aggregate

Commodities
The Economic Theory of Index Numbers
Present Formulations of Index Numbers
Pure Theory of Choice under Rationing

VII. SOME SPECIAL ASPECTS OF THE THEORY OF

CONSUMER’S BEHAVIOR

The Cardinal Measure of Utility

The Assumption of Independent Utilities
Complementarity

Constancy of the Marginal Utility of Income
Why Consumer’s Surplus Is Superfluous

The Many Forms of Consumer’s Surplus

VIII. WELFARE ECONOMICS

The Social Welfare Function
Mathematical Analysis

78
80
81
87

90

90
92
96
97
100
107
116
117
122

125

125
129
133
135
141

144
146
156
163

172

173
174
183
189
195
197

203

219
229



CONTENTS xiii

Production Conditions 230
Pure Exchange Conditions 236
Interpersonal Optimal Conditions 243
New Versus Old Welfare Economics 249
Conclusion 252
PART 11
IX. THE STABILITY OF EQUILIBRIUM: COMPARATIVE STATICS

AND DYNAMICS 257
Introduction 257
Comparative Statics 258
Stability and Dynamics 260
The Stability of Multiple Markets 269
Analysis of the Keynesian System 276

X. THE STABILITY OF EQUILIBRIUM: LINEAR AND NON-

LINEAR SYSTEMS 284
Introduction 284
Functional Equations and Stationary Solutions 286
Linear and Nonlinear Systems 288
The Nonlinear Differential Equation in One Variable 288
Example: Logistic Law _ 291
The Problem of Higher-Order Stability 294
An Example of One-sided Stability-Instability:

Malthusian and Optimum Population Theories 296
Systems of Equations in “n” Variables 299
The Stability of a Stationary Position Which Is Also

a Maximum 301
The Difference Equation in One Variable 302
Analytic Solution 307
Other Functional Equations 308

XI. SOME FUNDAMENTALS OF DYNAMICAL THEORY 311
Statics and Dynamics 311
Causal Systems 317
Stationary States and Their Generalization 320
Resolution of the Problem 329
Concepts of Stability 333
Nature of the Business Cycle 335

Endogenous Models 336



Xiv CONTENTS

Mixed Exogenous-Endogenous Theories
Mixed Systems of a Linear Stochastic Type
Nonlinear Stochastic Systems

X11. CONCLUSION
MATHEMATICAL APPENDIX A

I. Maximum Conditions for a Single-Variable
Function
II. Maximum Conditions for a Function of
Many Variables
III. Conditions for a Constrained Maximum
IV. Quadratic Forms
V. Quadratic Forms Definite under Constraints
MATHEMATICAL APPENDIX B: DIFFERENCE EQUATIONS
A Single Equation
Systems of Equations
Linear Systems

Linear Operator Equations with Constant Coefficients
Many Variable Systems

MATHEMATICAL APPENDIX C

Linear Programming and Comparative Statics
Nonlinear Programming

Duality and Dynamic Programming

Money in a Demand Model

Probabilistic Choice

Merits and Demerits of the Mean-Variance Model
General Portfolio Analysis

Mean-Variance Approximations
Leontief-Sraffa-Marx Input-Output Systems

BIBLIOGRAPHY

© XN BN

INDEX

340
342
344

350
357

357

359
362
365
376

380

380
383
391
396
418

440

440
448
453
496
503
519
529
540
561

585
597



