CONTENTS

	INTRODUCTION TO THE ENLARGED EDITION	xv
	PART I	
I.	Introduction	3
II.	EQUILIBRIUM SYSTEMS AND COMPARATIVE STATICS	7
	Symbolic Formulation	10
	Displacement of Equilibrium	12
	Illustrative Tax Problem	14
	Illustrative Market Case	17
	Summary	19
III.	THE THEORY OF MAXIMIZING BEHAVIOR	21
	Three Sources of Meaningful Theorems	21
	A Calculus of Qualitative Relations	23
	Maximum Conditions of Equilibrium	29
	Displacement of Equilibrium	30
	Displacement of Quantity Maximized	34
	Auxiliary Constraints and the Generalized	
	Le Chatelier Principle	36
	Economic Illustrations	39
	Analysis of Finite Changes	46
	Analytic Functions	52
	Convertibility into a Maximum Problem	52
IV.	A COMPREHENSIVE RESTATEMENT OF THE THEORY OF	
	COST AND PRODUCTION	57
	Statement of Problems	57
	Conditions of Equilibrium	60
	Secondary Extremum Conditions	61
	Displacement of Equilibrium	63
	Boundary or Corner Minima	69
	Discontinuities in the Production Function	70
	Conditions of Equilibrium	73
	Determinateness of Equilibrium	75
	Maximization of Profit	76

xii CONTENTS

	Indeterminacy in Purest Competition?	78
	Discontinuous Case	80
	External Conditions of Equilibrium	81
	Summary	87
V.	THE PURE THEORY OF CONSUMER'S BEHAVIOR	90
	Evolution of Utility Concept	90
	Progression in Mathematical Thought	92
	The Demand Functions as a Goal	96
	Conditions of Equilibrium	97
	Displacement of Equilibrium	100
	Meaningful Theorems	107
	Conclusion	116
	A Note on the Demand for Money	117
	Qualifications Introduced by Uncertainty	122
VI.	TRANSFORMATIONS, COMPOSITE COMMODITIES, AND	
	RATIONING	125
	Logarithmic Transformations and Elasticities	125
	General Transformation of Independent Variables	129
	Transformation of Dependent Variable	133
	Transformation of Prices	135
	Demand for a Group of Commodities	141
	The General Problem of Composite or Aggregate	
	Commodities	144
	The Economic Theory of Index Numbers	146
	Present Formulations of Index Numbers	156
	Pure Theory of Choice under Rationing	163
VII.	SOME SPECIAL ASPECTS OF THE THEORY OF	
	CONSUMER'S BEHAVIOR	172
	The Cardinal Measure of Utility	173
	The Assumption of Independent Utilities	174
	Complementarity	183
	Constancy of the Marginal Utility of Income	189
	Why Consumer's Surplus Is Superfluous	195
	The Many Forms of Consumer's Surplus	197
VIII.	WELFARE ECONOMICS	203
	The Social Welfare Function	219
	Mathematical Analysis	229

	CONTENTS	xiii
	Production Conditions	230
	Pure Exchange Conditions	236
	Interpersonal Optimal Conditions	243
	New Versus Old Welfare Economics	249
	Conclusion	252
	PART II	
IX.	THE STABILITY OF EQUILIBRIUM: COMPARATIVE STATICS	;
	AND DYNAMICS	257
	Introduction	257
	Comparative Statics	258
	Stability and Dynamics	260
	The Stability of Multiple Markets	269
	Analysis of the Keynesian System	276
X.	THE STABILITY OF EQUILIBRIUM: LINEAR AND NON-	
	LINEAR SYSTEMS	284
	Introduction	284
	Functional Equations and Stationary Solutions	286
	Linear and Nonlinear Systems	288
	The Nonlinear Differential Equation in One Variable	288
	Example: Logistic Law	291
	The Problem of Higher-Order Stability	294
	An Example of One-sided Stability-Instability:	
	Malthusian and Optimum Population Theories	296
	Systems of Equations in "n" Variables	299
	The Stability of a Stationary Position Which Is Also	
	a Maximum	301
	The Difference Equation in One Variable	302
	Analytic Solution	307
	Other Functional Equations	308
XI.	SOME FUNDAMENTALS OF DYNAMICAL THEORY	311
	Statics and Dynamics	311
	Causal Systems	317
	Stationary States and Their Generalization	320
	Resolution of the Problem	329
	Concepts of Stability	333
	Nature of the Business Cycle	335
	Endogenous Models	336

	Mixed Exogenous-Endogenous Theories	340
	Mixed Systems of a Linear Stochastic Type	342
	Nonlinear Stochastic Systems	344
XII.	CONCLUSION	350
	MATHEMATICAL APPENDIX A	357
	I. Maximum Conditions for a Single-Variable Function	357
	II. Maximum Conditions for a Function of	
	Many Variables	359
	III. Conditions for a Constrained Maximum	362
	IV. Quadratic Forms	365
	V. Quadratic Forms Definite under Constraints	376
	MATHEMATICAL APPENDIX B: DIFFERENCE EQUATIONS	380
	A Single Equation	380
	Systems of Equations	383
	Linear Systems	391
	Linear Operator Equations with Constant Coefficients	396
	Many Variable Systems	418
	MATHEMATICAL APPENDIX C	440
	1. Linear Programming and Comparative Statics	440
	2. Nonlinear Programming	448
	3. Duality and Dynamic Programming	453
	4. Money in a Demand Model	496
	5. Probabilistic Choice	503
	6. Merits and Demerits of the Mean-Variance Model	519
	7. General Portfolio Analysis	529
	8. Mean-Variance Approximations	540
	9. Leontief-Sraffa-Marx Input-Output Systems	561
	BIBLIOGRAPHY	585
	INDEX	597

CONTENTS